
NMOCD C A S E NO. 15170 
Layla 35 B2NC Fee #2H 

185' FSL & 1670' FWL (SL) 
330' FNL & 1980' FWL (BHL) 

Section 35, T23S, R28E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Tract Ownership: 

Tract #1: N/2SE/4NW/4, SE/4SE/4NW/4 and N/2SW/4SE/4NW/4, containing 35 acres, more 
or less. 

Mewbourne Oil Company 
Chevron Midcontinent, LP 
BTA Oil Producers, LLC 
Penroc Oil Corporation 
Roden Oil Company 
Seguro Investments, LLC 
Kathleen A. Phillips 
Nadel and Gussman Permian, LLC 
SNS Oil and Gas Properties, Inc. 
Thomas M, Beall 
DDDF Co., Inc. 
BK Exploration Corporation 
The Shannon C. Leonard Child's Trust 

Oil Conservation Division 
Case No. ^ 
Exhibit No. 

28.831650% 
32.494410% 
25.000000% 
8.593750% 
1.893210% 
1.893210% 
0.292970% 
0.273435% 
0.195315% 
0.195310% 
0.195310% 
0.078125% 
0.026040% 

100.000000% 

Tract #2: S/2SW/4SE/4NW/4, containing 5 acres, more or less. 

Mewbourne Oil Company, et al 
(same as Tract #1) 

100.000000% 

Tract #3: NE/4NW/4, containing 40 acres, more or less. 

Mewbourne Oil Company, et al 
(same as Tract #1) 

100.000000% 

Tract #4: E/2SW/4, containing 80 acres, more or less. 

Mewbourne Oil Company, et al 
* Uncertain Owners 

96.400000% 
3.600000% 

100.000000% 

* Uncertain Owners may include Mary Jo Dickerson, LBD, a Limited Partnership, Magdalene P. 
Panagopoulos, Panagiota P. Panagopoulos, First Federal Savings and Loan Association, Laura 
Meade, Chasity Garza, Estate of Stan Gregory, Willis A. Paschal Trust #1, James W. Klipstine, 
Klipstine & Hanratty, Clarence Ervin and the Estate of Mary R. Ervin, Deceased, Kevin Hanratty, 
Nolan Greak, Neville Manning, Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., Bonnie R. Gregory, Irma J. Gregory, 
Thomas W. Gregory, Pavlos P. Pangopoulos, Panagopoulos Enterprises, Andreas P. 
Panagopoulos, William E. Gregory, Virginia Lee Davis, John Edward Hall, III, Bertha Lorene 
Osborn, Ralph V. Robinson, Childs & Bishop Law Office, Inc., Charles L. Reitenger and 
Jonathan D. Knoerdel and/or their heirs or devisees. 

* These parties are the parties being pooled. Collectively these parties own 2.88 net acres or 
1.80% of the Project Area and nonstandard oil proration unit. 


